CBRC
3/4/2023

Open 4D AM
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Name

Division |

Shelly Mull
Kaylee Whynot
Amanda Marriott
Brandy Bailey
Kristen Whitehead
Kaley Crawford
Alyssa Price
Division 1l
Amanda Marriott
Wylie Sturm

Kym VanBergen
Layla Acuff
Kaylee Whynot
Joie Smith

Dusti DeVore
Kendra Pinkowski
Aysha Martin
Amanda Marriott
Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Dianne Cubic
Katelyn Carlson
Lindsay Taylor
Karen Gibbs
Mandy Entze
Division Il

Aysha Martin
David Trachsel
Joie Smith
Courtney Berreth
Amanda Marriott
Ronda Melton
Lynn Schultz
Stephanie Chike
Kristen Whitehead
Olivia Leonhart
Aspen Ruegger
Kelli Crowley
Lauren Casey
Amanda Parker Burns
Stephanie Searls
Karen Gibbs

Kym VanBergen
Karen Gibbs
Samantha Sandall

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic
Josies Two Eyed Loop

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

TBR Fame N Money
El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
CinchYaWazUp

Sola Gratia

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"

Ezra Brooks

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Flower Power

Bugatti

Dudda Laduh

Charged Up N Ready
Dashing Jolene

Ima Tom A Hawk

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
Captains Holding Aces
Brewin

Rumor Is Im Famous
A Classic Dreamz
Fancy Perks Alive
Bogie Remembers Turn

FlingTheFrench

Down Right Bully
Judgs Sweet Score
Winridge Sierra
French Mia If You Can
Blazin In The Dark
Unchain The Guy

Kiss My Honey Buns
Marthas Son Of A Gun
Eddie

Smart Zanolena Neat
CR Little Peppy Chic
All That Fire

Judge My Honor
Little Dun Starlight
Spark My Hayday
Hay First French

CB Sweet Child Mine
Tipsy Lou

Time

14.748
15.072
15.138
15.148
15.214
15.215
15.229

15.252
15.297

15.31

15.39
15.452
15.464
15.495
15.496
15.501
15.531
15.533
15.569
15.653
15.659
15.725
15.745

15.769
15.774
15.779
15.782
15.786
15.849
15.867
15.891
15.899
15.901
15.92
15.928
15.932
15.935
15.935
15.944
15.967
15.978
16

Winnings

$410.65
$344.92
$295.65
$229.94
$164.25
$114.97

$82.12

$369.59
$310.43
$266.08
$206.95
$147.82
$103.47

$73.91

$314.84
$264.44
$226.66
$176.29
$125.92

$88.14

$62.96
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Taylor Blackwell
Kandi Hansen
Raley Polich
Brandy Bailey
Amanda Marriott
Riley Barrett
Jessica Sandberg
Grace Johnson
Valerie James
Ally Mager
Stacey Hardin
Alyssa Rudisil
Lacey Bishop
Shelly Mitchell
Cassie Pierce
Trinity Christenson
Taylor Rust
Division IV

Lizzie Pew
Kimber Joachim
Taylor Blackwell
Lauren Jacobs
Zoie Furrow
Emma Belcher
Gentry Johnston
Niki Davila

Olivia Pullen
Kallie Trask
Jessica Zuber
Taylor Muir
Brandy Schanno
Anna Hamersly
Hannah Blackwell
Mabhrisa Paluck
Kym VanBergen
Tara Polich
Reegan Bills
Karen Brown
Katrina Davis
Kandi Hansen
Alexis Cunningham
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Heidi Tillotson
Sara Brinkman
Mandy Entze
Kathy Miller

Ellie Purdy
Brittany Ross
Heather Greene
Halle Johnson

JW

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Reflect A Cool Kid

LF Smooth Like Skippy
KDW Lil Firey Fiesta
DatsAKipaFrenchman
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Bubbles

Wanna Cash A Check
Captains French Guy
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
R Dash Of Faith

EZ Red Freckles

Jets Rollin Goldie

Phoebes On Fire

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"
Hollywood Business

TK Blantons Lucky High
Ricky Bobby

Judge Hope

High Brows Chicken
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

LS Double Dry Chex "Grey"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Ripsy Doll Hancock
Smokin Dawn Cat

Brook

French Cadillac

Tangyote Chex

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Honeys Smart Money
Mai Tai Guy

Smarty Pants On Fire

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Rocket

Cashin In For Gold

Paris

Royal Pepto Cat

RCA lkes Lil Chey
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
TW Smoke N Kool

De Mostest Drift
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Packin Dynamite

Marie Etta

Colonel Jet Tucker

Mach Won

16.035
16.043
16.092
16.099
16.103
16.123
16.133
16.147
16.161
16.161
16.168
16.178
16.181
16.187
16.192
16.196
16.196

16.259
16.281
16.294
16.325
16.325
16.329
16.365
16.392
16.4
16.416
16.426
16.483
16.491
16.501
16.502
16.515
16.549
16.625
16.653
16.653
16.718
16.735
16.752
16.793
16.801
16.847
16.937
17.055
17.111
17.129
17.143
17.23

$273.76
$229.94
$197.10
$131.40
$131.40

$76.65

$54.75



Mahrisa Paluck
Tammy Jolma

Tabatha Bielemeier

Kianna Fox

Izzy Tillotson
Gentry Johnston
Aspen Ruegger

Laurel Schmidgall

Marie Ellis
Krystle Gardner
Piper Jablonski
Hope Rose
Janis Dierickx
Brittany Ross
Kelsey Bault
Kelsey Bault
Amy Smith
Amy Smith
David Trachsel
Amy Smith
Maria Esparza

Stephanie Searls

Ava Stone
Braelee Borden
Janessa Long
Paige Lantz
Amelia Culp
Bella Keating
Ava Martin
Valerie James
Hailey Ferris
Lexi Brester
Taylor Rambo
Mabhrisa Paluck
Andrea Brown

Jacque Schumachar

Paisley Grant
Emersyn Brester
Madison Dunn
Arley Hughes
Arley Hughes
Deanna Nelson
Mabhrisa Paluck
Sharon Woods

Open 4D PM
Name
Division |
1 Paisley Grant
2 David Trachsel

Sunflower Flats
Frankie Valentine

TM | Have Cash

Pache

Que

Snacks

Miss Petro

Blitz Special Effort

BR Roman Star
Parsans Badger
Native Bueno Badger
Big Daddy

Juno Dats It

Rainbow Arc

Little Blitzen

THR Bringn Sixy Back
TLS Feeling Foxy
Reyanna Cat

Carsons French Doc
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Pistolita

Pistol

Surfers Dreamer

Dirty Vegas

Eye Bee Jets N War
Cash

ngn

Ril Cash Queen

VS Ima SixShooter

TK Takin A Frenchman
THR HighlWannaBeOn
Dualler Lady Blue
Storm

Ill Be A Begonia "Lena'
Peps Doxie Dove
Ruby

Sonny At Five

Majors Miss Chex
Docs Starlike Dixie

Awesomes Rockstar

JK Hitman

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Horse's Name

Sonny At Five
Carsons French Doc

17.237
17.291
17.318
17.337
17.338
17.363
17.468
17.474
17.537
17.594
17.659
17.669

18.31
18.474
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.902 $335.34
14.956 $285.66
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Kaylee Whynot
Alyssa Price
Kaley Crawford
Brandy Bailey
Kendra Pinkowski
Amanda Marriott
Morgan Jonientz
Hailey Saeman
Bella Keating
Layla Acuff
Mabhrisa Paluck
Dusti DeVore
Division Il
Katelyn Carlson
Sara Brinkman
David Trachsel
Aspen Ruegger
Raley Polich
Lindsay Taylor
Alyssa Rudisil
Morgan Jonientz
Taylor Blackwell
Lauren Casey
Karen Gibbs
Taylor Rambo
Kelli Crowley
Karen Gibbs
Lynn Schultz
Division Il
Deanna Nelson
Mabhrisa Paluck

Amanda Parker Burns

Taylor Blackwell
Tara Polich
Mandy Entze
Olivia Leonhart
Kym VanBergen
Emma Belcher
Stephanie Searls
Cassie Pierce
Amy Smith
Taylor Muir
Brandy Bailey
Karen Brown
Anna Hamersly
Quinby Jensen
Stephanie Searls
Zoie Furrow
June Jensen
Kandi Hansen

Bugatti

Sola Gratia

CinchYaWazUp

TBR Fame N Money
Dashing Jolene

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Banker

Chex To Chex "Grizz"

Ril Cash Queen

Flower Power

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
Charged Up N Ready

Rumor Is Im Famous
TW Smoke N Kool
Down Right Bully
Smart Zanolena Neat
Reflect A Cool Kid

A Classic Dreamz

R Dash Of Faith

Lilly

JW

All That Fire

CB Sweet Child Mine
Storm

CR Little Peppy Chic
Fancy Perks Alive
Unchain The Guy

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Mai Tai Guy

Judge My Honor

Judge Hope

TLS Norma Jean Riley

Bogie Remembers Turn

Eddie

Smarty Pants On Fire

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Little Dun Starlight

Phoebes On Fire

TLS Feeling Foxy

French Cadillac

LF Smooth Like Skippy

Cashin In For Gold

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Yello Goldseeker

Pistol

Mighty Dazzling Doll

Decks Lil Lady

Poppas Smart Pepinic

14.972
14.987
15.021
15.037
15.095
15.1
15.178
15.195
15.213
15.23
15.279
15.389

15.402
15.411
15.482
15.528
15.575
15.608
15.609
15.666
15.683
15.759
15.765
15.778
15.794
15.795

15.87

15.908
15.909
15.913
15.959
15.987
16.006
16.023
16.059
16.065
16.086
16.115
16.129
16.138
16.153

16.16
16.161
16.163
16.167
16.193
16.215
16.222

$223.56
$173.88
$124.20

$99.36

$301.82
$257.09
$201.20
$156.49
$111.78

$89.42

$257.12
$219.00
$171.39
$133.30
$95.22
$76.17
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Aspen Ruegger
Niki Davila
Division IV
Jessica Sandberg
Stacey Hardin
Valerie James
Ronda Melton
Heidi Tillotson
Izzy Tillotson
Kandi Hansen
Halle Johnson
Amelia Culp
Tabatha Bielemeier
Piper Jablonski
Kimber Joachim
Mandy Entze
Lauren Jacobs
Laurel Schmidgall
Brittany Ross
Leigha Cooper
Marie Ellis

Janis Dierickx
Kathy Miller
Heather Greene
Kelsey Bault
Kelsey Bault
Courtney Berreth
Maria Esparza
Brittany Ross
Shelly Mull
Tammy Jolma
Taylor Rust
Madison Dunn
Mabhrisa Paluck
Grace Johnson
Braelee Borden
Mabhrisa Paluck
Hannah Blackwell
Kym VanBergen
Amy Smith

Ava Stone

Joie Smith
Krystle Gardner
Valerie James
Sharon Woods
Hailey Saeman
Wylie Sturm
Olivia Pullen
Ava Martin
Andrea Brown

Miss Petro
Checkie Check "Mya"

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
TK Takin A Frenchman
Blazin In The Dark

SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux'

Que

Royal Pepto Cat

Mach Won

ngn

TM | Have Cash
Native Bueno Badger
Ricky Bobby

De Mostest Drift

High Brows Chicken
Blitz Special Effort
Rainbow Arc

Mecom Blue Sapphire
BR Roman Star

Juno Dats It

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Colonel Jet Tucker
THR Bringn Sixy Back
Little Blitzen
Winridge Sierra
Pistolita

Marie Etta

Halleluja Epic

Frankie Valentine
Hollywood Business
Docs Starlike Dixie

Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
Bubbles

Dirty Vegas
Sunflower Flats
Honeys Smart Money

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Famous Judge Lucy K3
Surfers Dreamer
Judgs Sweet Score
Parsans Badger
Wanna Cash A Check
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

TivosSweetSeduction "Lemon"

Ezra Brooks

Ripsy Doll Hancock
VS Ima SixShooter
Peps Doxie Dove

16.299
16.366

16.445
16.495
16.543
16.592
16.713
16.737

16.75
16.827
16.904

16.91
16.938
16.968
17.143
17.242
17.524
17.617
17.893
18.145
18.327
18.388
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$223.58
$190.44
$149.04
$115.91
$82.80
$66.23



Youth AM

Shelly Mitchell
Samantha Sandall
Ricky Vita

Ricky Vita

Joie Smith

Name

Division |
Kaylee Whynot
Wylie Sturm
Layla Acuff
Kaylee Whynot
Joie Smith
Division 1l

Joie Smith
Aspen Ruegger

3 Jayden Leisman

Samantha Sandall
Division Il

Raley Polich
Rylee Rose

3 Grace Johnson

Sariana Casas
Trinity Christenson
Zoie Furrow
Emma Belcher
Olivia Pullen
Anna Hamersly
Hannah Blackwell
Maddi Sommerville
Reegan Bills
Division IV
Sophia Allee
Amelia Culp
Aspen Ruegger
Katelyn Schoen
Kimber Joachim
Heather Gibson
Lexi Brester
Emersyn Brester
Skylar Jersey

Ava Stone

Paisley Grant
Braelee Borden
Taylor Rambo
Madison Dunn
Piper Jablonski
Ava Martin

Jets Rollin Goldie
Tipsy Lou

Sleety

TR Lions On Fire
Dudda Laduh

Horse's Name

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Ezra Brooks

Flower Power
Bugatti

Dudda Laduh

Judgs Sweet Score
Smart Zanolena Neat
lzzy

Tipsy Lou

Reflect A Cool Kid

That’s Mr Tank To You

Bubbles

Dandee Doc Bar

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"
Mighty Dazzling Doll

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Ripsy Doll Hancock

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Honeys Smart Money

Boom

Rocket

Smart On Cash
ngn

Miss Petro

Hemi

Peach

Fergie

Dualler Lady Blue
Majors Miss Chex
Kermit

Surfers Dreamer
Sonny At Five
Dirty Vegas

Storm

Docs Starlike Dixie
Native Bueno Badger
VS Ima SixShooter

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.072
15.297

15.39
15.452
15.464

15.779
15.92
15.986
16

16.092
16.135
16.147
16.19
16.196
16.325
16.329
16.4
16.501
16.502
16.536
16.537

16.631
16.807
17.468
18.099
18.571
18.585
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$77.71
$67.99
$48.56

$69.94
$61.18
$43.70

$59.58
$52.12
$37.22

$51.81
$45.32
$32.37



Youth PM

Name

Division |
Paisley Grant
Kaylee Whynot

3 Morgan Jonientz

Hailey Saeman
Layla Acuff
Division Il
Aspen Ruegger
Raley Polich
Morgan Jonientz
Taylor Rambo
Division Il
Emma Belcher
Anna Hamersly
Sariana Casas
Zoie Furrow
Aspen Ruegger
Rylee Rose
Division IV
Amelia Culp

2 Heather Gibson

Senior AM

Katelyn Schoen
Samantha Sandall
Olivia Pullen

Ava Stone

Wylie Sturm

Ava Martin
Braelee Borden
Grace Johnson
Madison Dunn
Joie Smith

Hailey Saeman
Joie Smith
Hannah Blackwell

Name

Division |
Shelly Mull
Division 1l

Kym VanBergen
Division Il
David Trachsel
Ronda Melton
Kandi Hansen
Shelly Mitchell
Division IV
Kym VanBergen

Horse's Name

Sonny At Five
Bugatti

Banker

Chex To Chex "Grizz"
Flower Power

Smart Zanolena Neat
Reflect A Cool Kid
Lilly

Storm

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne'

Dandee Doc Bar
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Miss Petro

That’s Mr Tank To You

ngH
Fergie

Hemi

Tipsy Lou

Ripsy Doll Hancock

Surfers Dreamer

Ezra Brooks

VS Ima SixShooter

Dirty Vegas

Bubbles

Docs Starlike Dixie

Judgs Sweet Score
TivosSweetSeduction "Lemon"
Dudda Laduh

Honeys Smart Money

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Down Right Bully

Blazin In The Dark

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Jets Rollin Goldie

Smarty Pants On Fire

Time

14.902
14.972
15.178
15.195

15.23

15.528
15.575
15.666
15.778

16.065
16.161
16.191
16.193
16.299
16.318

16.904
17.963
18.295
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.748

15.31

15.774

15.849

16.043

16.187

16.549

Winnings
$63.01

$55.12
$39.37

$56.71
$49.61
$35.43

$48.31
$42.26
$30.18

$42.00
$36.75
$26.25

Winnings

$94.50

$85.05

$43.48
$28.97

$37.80



2 Tara Polich

Senior PM

Karen Brown
Kandi Hansen
Heidi Tillotson
Kathy Miller
Tammy Jolma
Janis Dierickx
Clarissa Strader
Sharon Woods
David Trachsel
Deanna Nelson

Name

Division |
David Trachsel
Division Il
David Trachsel
Deanna Nelson
Division Il
Tara Polich
Kym VanBergen
Karen Brown
Kandi Hansen
Division IV
Ronda Melton

2 Heidi Tillotson

Novice 4D

Kandi Hansen
Janis Dierickx
Kathy Miller
Clarissa Strader
Shelly Mull
Tammy Jolma
Sharon Woods
Kym VanBergen
Shelly Mitchell

Name
Division |
Krystle Gardner

Amanda Marriott

Division 1l
Anna Hamersly
Division IV
Sophia Allee
Rocky Way
Janis Dierickx
Grace Johnson
Kelli Crowley

TLS Norma Jean Riley

Cashin In For Gold

Royal Pepto Cat
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Frankie Valentine

Juno Dats It

CR Hez All That Jaz

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Carsons French Doc

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name

Carsons French Doc

Down Right Bully
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Smarty Pants On Fire
Cashin In For Gold

Poppas Smart Pepinic

Blazin In The Dark
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
Royal Pepto Cat

Juno Dats It

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

CR Hez All That Jaz

Halleluja Epic

Frankie Valentine

Kimz Hucklebery Hank

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Jets Rollin Goldie

Horse's Name

Parsans Badger
KDW Lil Firey Fiesta

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"

Smart On Cash

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket"
Juno Dats It

WSR Okies Dun It
SmartBunysWinBuckles

16.625
16.653
16.735
16.801
17.055
17.291
18.31
20.72
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.956

15.482
15.908

15.987
16.059

16.16
16.222

16.592
16.713
16.75
18.327
18.388
18.605
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.878
16.103

16.501

17.495
18.075
18.142
18.328
18.887

$25.20

Winnings

$94.50

$51.03
$34.02

$43.48
$28.97

$37.80
$25.20

Winnings

$68.61

$61.33

$45.06



Piper Jablonski
Taylor Rambo

Inbetweeners

Name
Division |

1 Katelyn Carlson
Lindsay Taylor
Olivia Leonhart
Lauren Casey
Jessica Sandberg
Division 1l

1 Taylor Rust
Division IV

1 Krystle Gardner
Arley Hughes
Arley Hughes

OBRA Open AM
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Lindsay Taylor
3 Kelli Crowley

OBRA Open PM
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Lindsay Taylor
3 Kelli Crowley

OBRA 3500 AM
Name
1 Stephanie Searls
2 Jessica Sandberg
3 Valerie James
4 Niki Davila
5 Taylor Muir

OBRA 3500 PM
Name
1 Stephanie Searls
2 Taylor Muir
3 Niki Davila
4 Jessica Sandberg
Valerie James

OBRA 1000 AM
Name
1 Amanda Marriott

2 Amanda Parker Burns

Native Bueno Badger
Storm

Horse's Name

Rumor Is Im Famous

A Classic Dreamz
Eddie

All That Fire

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"

Hollywood Business

Parsans Badger
Awesomes Rockstar
JK Hitman

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
A Classic Dreamz
CR Little Peppy Chic

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
A Classic Dreamz
CR Little Peppy Chic

Horse's Name

Little Dun Starlight
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Wanna Cash A Check
Checkie Check "Mya"
French Cadillac

Horse's Name

Little Dun Starlight
French Cadillac
Checkie Check "Mya"
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy'
Wanna Cash A Check

Horse's Name
French Mia If You Can
Judge My Honor

no time
no time

Time

15.653
15.659
15.901
15.932
16.133

16.196

17.594
no time
no time

Time
15.148
15.659
15.928

Time
15.037
15.608
15.794

Time
15.935
16.133
16.161
16.392
16.483

Time
16.086
16.138
16.366
16.445

no time

Time
15.786
15.935

Winnings

$61.76

$55.19

$40.55

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$64.75
$49.00



3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.967 $35.00
4 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.099 $26.25
5 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 16.329
6 Mabhrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 16.515
7 Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 16.937
8 Mabhrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 17.237
9 Tabatha Bielemeier TM | Have Cash 17.318
10 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc 18.474

OBRA 1000 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Mabhrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 15.909 $56.00
2 Amanda Parker Burns  Judge My Honor 15.913  $49.00
3 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 16.065 $35.00
4 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.153
5 Tabatha Bielemeier TM | Have Cash 16.91
6 Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger 16.938
7 Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc 17.617

Mabhrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats no time

BIF Sidepot AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |

1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 16.161  $84.00
Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 16.259
Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.483

BIF Sidepot PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |
1 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 16.138  S$56.00

Division IV
Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check no time



